Or No
1 11
2 12
3 15
4 16
5 8
6 17
7 20
8 18
9 19
10 28
1 29
12 21
13 10
14 23
15 9
16 24
17 26
18 25
19 30
20 22
21 27
22 31

Rafagas Racing
IV SUBIDA A TENTUDIA 28-09-24

Clasificacion de Entrenamiento 2 -

Competidor

M. C. Aimendralejo

M. C. Aimendralejo

Mc Jerez De Los
Caballeros

Volantia Racing Club
Cd Clasicos Alcala

M. C. Aimendralejo

M. C. Culebrin - Pallares
Rafagas Racing

M. C. Culebrin - Pallares

Mc Jerez De Los
Caballeros

E. Faro De Extremadura
M. C. Guarefa

E. Montoro

E. Faro De Extremadura
E. Montoro

M. C. Culebrin - Pallares
M. C. Aimendralejo

Mc Jerez De Los
Caballeros

M. C. Guareina

M. C. Aimendralejo

M. C. Aimendralejo
Rafagas Racing

Piloto

Eduardo Noriego Hernandez
Santiago Barragan Portilla
Javier Dominguez Delgado

Santiago Barragan Cruz
Rafael Arroyo Alvaro

Juan Manuel Arbizu Barragan
Manuel Lépez Pereira
Fernando Macias Gomez

David Navarro Dominguez
Ignacio Lemus Vega

Manuel Antonio Garcia Holgado
Juan Antonio Gil Caballero
R. Bernardo Rodriguez
Andoni Prieto Cordero
Victor Hernando Sierra
Javier Martinez Omenac
Victor Martinez Garcia
Francisco Javier Dominguez
Perez

Alejandro Pérez Carrasco
Fernando Fresno Hernandez

José Martin Martinez
Cristina Cabello Cubero

Vehiculo Cat CI
Skoda Fabia 101 3-1
Bmw M3 E46 102 3-2
Mitsubishi Lancer 1-03 3-3
Evolution

Subaru Legacy 2.0 4wd 1-04 3-4
Bmw 325ti 1-05 5A-1
Bmw M3 1-06 4-1
Volvo 440 1-07 5A-2
Mitsubishi Lancer 108 3-5
Evolution

Bmw 325i 1-09 5A-3
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1-10 5B-1
Peugeot 206 111 5B-2
Volkswagen Golf Gti  1-12 5C-1
Seat Leon Cupra 113 3-6
Fiat Punto Hgt 1-14 5D-1
Bmw 325i 115 5B-3
Citroen Ax Gt 1-16 5C-2
Peugeot 106 S16 117 5C-3
Citroen Saxo Vts 16v 1-18 5D-2
Opel Kadett Gsi 119 5C-4
Peugeot 206 Gti 1-20 5B-4
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1-21 5C-5
Dacia Sandero 1-22 5D-3

Rallye 4.2 © 1998-2022 José Luis Groiss Buiza

rallye.fexa.es

3.53km

Km/h
91.14

90.04
86.39

85.73
85.11
82.98
82.01
81.71

81.44
81.12

76.71
76.39
75.69
74.38
73.54
73.03
70.07
70.01

69.26
67.91

66.78
59.43

Diferen.

0:01,701
0:07,666

0:08,790
0:09,876
0:13,711
0:15,524
0:16,081

0:16,599
0:17,220

0:26,213
0:26,909
0:28,459
0:31,420
0:33,370
0:34,567
0:41,907
0:42,071

0:44,040
0:47,687

0:50,847
1:14,363

Tiempo

2:19.395
2:21.096
2:27.061

2:28.185
2:29.271
2:33.106
2:34.919
2:35.476

2:35.994
2:36.615

2:45.608
2:46.304
2:47.854
2:50.815
2:52.765
2:53.962
3:01.302
3:01.466

3:03.435
3:07.082

3:10.242
3:33.758

General



